SpineCraft
O
R
IO
-T
L
P

checked with the posterior and anterior markers.
Thanks to the PEEK radiotransparency, the ORIO-TL
cage is invisible on X-Rays for a clear assessment of
the bone fusion.
Placement of radiopaque markers in radiotranslucent PEEK-Optima®
Straight TLIF Markers
Curved TLIF Markers
1.5 mm
1.5 mm
5
02a. Straight TLIF Implant Ordering Information
W
L
H
Standard Implants Width Height Length Catalog n°
ORIO-TL Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 8 mm 28 mm L7810-08-028
ORIO-TL Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 8 mm 30 mm L7810-08-030
ORIO-TL Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 8 mm 32 mm L7810-08-032
ORIO-TL Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 8 mm 34 mm L7810-08-034
ORIO-TL Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 9 mm 28 mm L7810-09-028
ORIO-TL Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 9 mm 30 mm L7810-09-030
ORIO-TL Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 10 mm 28 mm L7810-10-028
ORIO-TL Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 10 mm 30 mm L7810-10-030
ORIO-TL Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 10 mm 32 mm L7810-10-032
ORIO-TL Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 10 mm 34 mm L7810-10-034
ORIO-TL Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 11 mm 28 mm L7810-11-028
ORIO-TL Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 11 mm 30 mm L7810-11-030
ORIO-TL Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 12 mm 28 mm L7810-12-028
ORIO-TL Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 12 mm 30 mm L7810-12-030
ORIO-TL Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 12 mm 32 mm L7810-12-032
ORIO-TL Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 12 mm 34 mm L7810-12-034
ORIO-TL Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 13 mm 28 mm L7810-13-028
ORIO-TL Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 13 mm 30 mm L7810-13-030
ORIO-TL Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 14 mm 28 mm L7810-14-028
ORIO-TL Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 14 mm 30 mm L7810-14-030
ORIO-TL Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 14 mm 32 mm L7810-14-032
ORIO-TL Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 14 mm 34 mm L7810-14-034
Optional Implants Width Height Length Catalog n°
ORIO-TL Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 7 mm 28 mm L7810-07-028
ORIO-TL Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 7 mm 30 mm L7810-07-030
ORIO-TL Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 7 mm 32 mm L7810-07-032
ORIO-TL Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 7 mm 34 mm L7810-07-034
ORIO-TL Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 9 mm 32 mm L7810-09-032
ORIO-TL Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 9 mm 34 mm L7810-09-034
ORIO-TL Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 11 mm 32 mm L7810-11-032
ORIO-TL Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 11 mm 34 mm L7810-11-034
ORIO-TL Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 13 mm 32 mm L7810-13-032
ORIO-TL Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 13 mm 34 mm L7810-13-034
ORIO-TL Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 15 mm 28 mm L7810-15-028
ORIO-TL Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 15 mm 30 mm L7810-15-030
ORIO-TL Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 15 mm 32 mm L7810-15-032
ORIO-TL Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 15 mm 34 mm L7810-15-034
6 ORIO-TL TLIF CAGE SYSTEM
02b. Curved TLIF Implant Ordering Information
Standard Implants Width Height Length Catalog n°
ORIO-TL Curved TLIF Symmetrical Cage, 5° Lordosis 11 mm 8 mm 28 mm L7711-08-528
ORIO-TL Curved TLIF Symmetrical Cage, 5° Lordosis 11 mm 8 mm 30 mm L7711-08-530
ORIO-TL Curved TLIF Symmetrical Cage, 5° Lordosis 11 mm 8 mm 32 mm L7711-08-532
ORIO-TL Curved TLIF Symmetrical Cage, 5° Lordosis 11 mm 8 mm 34 mm L7711-08-534
ORIO-TL Curved TLIF Symmetrical Cage, 5° Lordosis 11 mm 10 mm 28 mm L7711-10-528
ORIO-TL Curved TLIF Symmetrical Cage, 5° Lordosis 11 mm 10 mm 30 mm L7711-10-530
ORIO-TL Curved TLIF Symmetrical Cage, 5° Lordosis 11 mm 10 mm 32 mm L7711-10-532
ORIO-TL Curved TLIF Symmetrical Cage, 5° Lordosis 11 mm 10 mm 34 mm L7711-10-534
ORIO-TL Curved TLIF Symmetrical Cage, 5° Lordosis 11 mm 12 mm 28 mm L7711-12-528
ORIO-TL Curved TLIF Symmetrical Cage, 5° Lordosis 11 mm 12 mm 30 mm L7711-12-530
ORIO-TL Curved TLIF Symmetrical Cage, 5° Lordosis 11 mm 12 mm 32 mm L7711-12-532
ORIO-TL Curved TLIF Symmetrical Cage, 5° Lordosis 11 mm 12 mm 34 mm L7711-12-534
ORIO-TL Curved TLIF Symmetrical Cage, 5° Lordosis 11 mm 14 mm 28 mm L7711-14-528
ORIO-TL Curved TLIF Symmetrical Cage, 5° Lordosis 11 mm 14 mm 30 mm L7711-14-530
ORIO-TL Curved TLIF Symmetrical Cage, 5° Lordosis 11 mm 14 mm 32 mm L7711-14-532
ORIO-TL Curved TLIF Symmetrical Cage, 5° Lordosis 11 mm 14 mm 34 mm L7711-14-534
Optional Implants Width Height Length Catalog n°
ORIO-TL Curved TLIF Symmetrical Cage, 5° Lordosis 11 mm 9 mm 28 mm L7711-09-528
ORIO-TL Curved TLIF Symmetrical Cage, 5° Lordosis 11 mm 9 mm 30 mm L7711-09-530
ORIO-TL Curved TLIF Symmetrical Cage, 5° Lordosis 11 mm 9 mm 32 mm L7711-09-532
ORIO-TL Curved TLIF Symmetrical Cage, 5° Lordosis 11 mm 9 mm 34 mm L7711-09-534
ORIO-TL Curved TLIF Symmetrical Cage, 5° Lordosis 11 mm 11 mm 28 mm L7711-11-528
ORIO-TL Curved TLIF Symmetrical Cage, 5° Lordosis 11 mm 11 mm 30 mm L7711-11-530
ORIO-TL Curved TLIF Symmetrical Cage, 5° Lordosis 11 mm 11 mm 32 mm L7711-11-532
ORIO-TL Curved TLIF Symmetrical Cage, 5° Lordosis 11 mm 11 mm 34 mm L7711-11-534
ORIO-TL Curved TLIF Symmetrical Cage, 5° Lordosis 11 mm 13 mm 28 mm L7711-13-528
ORIO-TL Curved TLIF Symmetrical Cage, 5° Lordosis 11 mm 13 mm 30 mm L7711-13-530
ORIO-TL Curved TLIF Symmetrical Cage, 5° Lordosis 11 mm 13 mm 32 mm L7711-13-532
ORIO-TL Curved TLIF Symmetrical Cage, 5° Lordosis 11 mm 13 mm 34 mm L7711-13-534
W
L
H
7